Price List: PH3GCDN0303251
Effective: March 3, 2025
Supercedes: February 1, 2024
Philmac 3G
Compression
Fittings
&
Universal
Transition
Couplings
PRICE LIST & ORDERING GUIDE
Applicable Standards
CSA B 137.1
NSF 61
Vancouver, BC
PHONE (604) 534-8631
FAX (604) 534-7616
Winnipeg, MB
PHONE (204) 633-3111
FAX (204) 633-3075
St. John's, NL
PHONE (709) 747-7473 (PIPE)
FAX (709) 368-9111
Calgary, AB
PHONE (403) 236-8333
FAX (403) 279-8443
Toronto, ON
PHONE (905) 670-7676
FAX (905) 670-5295
Edmonton, AB
PHONE (780) 415-5300
FAX (780) 415-5358
Montreal, QC
PHONE (514) 337-2624
FAX (514) 337-7886
Saskatoon, SK
PHONE (306) 933-4664
FAX (306) 934-2020
Saint John, NB
PHONE (506) 633-7473 (PIPE)
FAX (506) 633-8720
IPEX Inc.
Canadian Customer Service Centres
Toll free in Canada:  1-866-IPEXINC (1-866-473-9462)
Philmac 3G Fittings
Price List & Ordering Guide
Introduction
Philmac’s new 3G (third generation) thermoplastic compression fittings offer quick and easy installation,
dependable performance, and unmatched versatility.  Their innovative design combines the latest in material
technology with common sense installation features, resulting in a truly superior compression fitting.
This Price List / Ordering Guide has been created to help guide you, the customer, in selecting the correct
fitting for your application.
The first two sections list our dedicated fitting options, CTS and ID Series; these dedicated fittings come pre-
assembled and ready to use.  A wide variety of sizes and configurations are available to suit any connection
you need to make.
The third section lists the conversion kits. These conversion kits offer you the flexibility to connect two
different pipe types and sizes with the same fitting.  CTS, ID Series, IPS, Composite (Q-Line), and Copper
pipe can all be connected using a Philmac 3G fitting.
The last section includes Philmac’s Universal Transition Fittings.  Universal Transition Fittings are designed to
work with both metal and plastic pipes, including; Galvanized Iron, Steel, Lead, Aluminium and copper.  They
also work great for old, corroded, or out-of round pipes.  Unlike Philmac 3G which is designed to work with
standard pipe sizes, Universal Transition Fittings are designed to work over a range of outside diameters.
Philmac 3G compared to the old Philmac Product Line
Both the old Philmac product line (1G), and the new 3G product range are based on a system of 7 common
body sizes that are designed to accommodate all the different pipe types and sizes from 1/2” to 2”.
The 1G line used a system of inserts and collets, where different combinations of the insert and collet allowed
the fitting to be connected to the different pipe types.  The correct body, insert, and collet had to be
determined from a list then assembled on site to create the joint.
With Philmac 3G, customers only need to know the size and type of pipe they are connecting to – the need to
use a chart to select the correct body, insert, and collet has been eliminated; connecting 1” CTS pipe simply
requires a 1” CTS fitting.
Philmac 3G Fittings
Couplings 2
End Caps 3
Elbows 3
Female Adapters 2
Male Adapters 2
Tees 3
Couplings 4
Elbows 5
End Caps 5
Female Adapters 4
Male Adapters 4
Tees 5
Copper 6
CTS 6
ID Series 6
IPS OD 6
Q-Line 6
Male Adapters 7
Couplings 7
Elbows 7
Tees 7
AWWA American Water Works Association Thread
CTS Copper Tube Size
FIPT Female Iron Pipe Thread
I.D. Inside Diameter
IPS Iron Pipe Size
MIPT Male Iron Pipe Thread
PE Polyethylene
O.D. Outside Diameter
Table
    Abbreviations
CTSOD Fittings
ID Series Fittings
Adapter Kits
Universal Transition
Description Size Product Package Unit
inches Code Qty. Price
Couplings   Compression x Compression
3/4 258000 10 24.45$
1 258001 10 30.55$
1 1/4 X 1 1/4 258002 10 36.25$
1 1/2 258003 1 76.00$
2 258004 1 119.00$